Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/42-continued

Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Category of Appn.
		AUCKLAND			
84.61.039	CURRENT APPROVAL Diaphragm valves viz; Brass bronze or gunmetal bodies-50mm(2'')		99	581731F	VA
	and over Cast iron bodied-125mmm (5'') and over Cast iron bodied for high pressure services				
	exceeding 16 bars-sizes 75mm (3'') and over Plastic porcelain, steel and stainless steel bodied				
84.61.039	REQUESTED APPROVAL				
	Diaphragm valves viz; Brass bronze or gunmetal bodied-50mm (2'') and over		99	HO 601485C	VA
	Cast iron, plastic, porcelain, steel and				
84.61.039	stainless steel bodied all sizes Ram-seal flush bottom valves	Ivon Watkins-Dow Ltd Private Bag	99	НО 620655Н	A
84.61.039	Robertshaw electric pneumatic relays models R427, 527, 528, and diverting relay R406-1	NEW PLYMOUTH Robertshaw Controls (NZ) Ltd C/- LEP International Ltd PO Box 139	99	HO 620650G	A
		WELLINGTON			
84.63.029	CURRENT APPROVAL Twin disc power takeoff units, when declared for use with marine engine gearboxes	Brown Brothers Engineering Ltd PO Box 548 CHRISTCHURCH	99	202743Н	VA
84.63.029	REQUESTED APPROVAL	CIRTSTCHORCH			
85.01.059	Twin disc power takeoff units Back-pressure steam turbine-generator set	Oliver J Nilsen (NZ) Ltd PO Box 1593	99 99	CH 640290K AK 601508F	VA A
85.03.000	Battery, cell primary wet 2000 AH 1.25 volts	AUCKLAND Director Purchasing & Supply	99	WN 620744	A
		New Zealand Railways Private Bag WELLINGTON			
85.06.019	Electric knives	Sunbeam Corporation Ltd PO Box 9542 Newmarket AUCKLAND	99	AK 601461F	A
85.09,041	CURRENT APPROVAL Electrical lighting and signalling equipment being parts and accessories of motor vehicles	Commissioner of Police Supply Section 6th Floor	99	680363G	VA
	as may be approved APPROVED: Directional indicator lamps (flasher lamps) for motor cars of Tariff heading 87.02 Stop tail lights (other than eye level brake lights and those incorporating directional lights) for motor cars of tariff heading	180 Molesworth Street WELLINGTON			
	87.02 Combination of the above two lamps (other than those of eye level) for motor cars of Tariff				
	heading 87.02 Headlamps Fog, spot and driving lamps				
	Boot and bonnet lamps Revolving lamps and stroke lights (other than flashing beacon lights)				
85.09.041	REQUESTED APPROVAL Electrical lighting and signalling equipment being parts and accessories of motor vehicles as may be approved		99	WN 620804	VA
	APPROVED: Directional indicator lamps (flasher lamps) for motor cars of Tariff heading 87.02				
	Stop tail lights (other than eye level brake lights and those incorporating directional lights) for motor cars of tariff heading 87.02				
	Combination of the above two lamps (other than those of eye level) for motor cars of Tariff heading 87.02				
	Headlamps Fog, spot and driving lamps Boot and bonnet lamps				•
	Revolving lamps and stroke lights (other than flashing beacon lights) Lighting and signalling equipment for emergency				
85.13.001	service vehicles Spare and service part of telephones as may be approved:	Director Purchasing Supply Branch	99	WN 620637	A
	APPROVED: Earpieces, Mouthpieces	New Zealand Railways Corporation			